
EOY DATES 2024

Bike Group: Xmas breakup Leopold
Sportsman’s Club, Thursday 19th December,

2024, Noon to 3pm.
Continue as per normal by Pedallers info

through to February.

Out to Lunch: Friday 13th December, 12N at
White Eagle.

January 10th ,2025. RSL 12N.

Golf: The Yardz, December 2nd.
Restart 6th January, 2025

Cards: Wednesday 12th December.
Restart  Wednesday 8th January, 2025.

Tai Chi: Tuesday 12th December.
Restart Tuesday 11th February, 2025

Bocce: Wednesday November 27th.



Pickleball: Christmas Breakup Sunday 1st

December, at Memorial Hall Ocean Grove,
4.00pm- 7.00pm.

They will continue on as per normal
throughout December & January, 2025.

Friday Walkers: Friday 29th November, Lunch
at Big4.

Wine Appreciation: Monday 2nd

December at Phil & June Warburton’s home,
12.30pm.

Restart Monday 3rd February, 2025.

Arvo Tea Dance: Sunday 24th November,
BBQ, 12N onwards.

Wednesday 11th December at Sphinx, 10.15am
to 12 N.

Thursday 19th December Christmas Breakup at
clubrooms 1.30-4pm.

Restart Thursday 9th January 9th, 2025 2-4pm.



Exercise Classes: Tuesday 12th December.
Breakup Thursday 12th December, at The

Belmont Hotel 12 noon.

Aerobics: Tuesday Group December 10th.
Thursday 12th December.

Trading Table: Wednesday 4th December.

Belly Dancing: Tuesday 12th December.
Restart Tuesday 11th February, 2025.

Dine-out: Wednesday 27th November, at
Elephant Castle, 6pm.

Cinema: Friday 15th November, Winchelsea
Repertory Society 7pm.

After this Cinema will be in recess.

Soft Tennis: Monday, December 16th.



Xmas breakup Monday 2nd December at 360
Degrees in Queenscliff, 12N. Restart 13th

January, 2025.

Table Tennis
Monday 16th December.

Restart 3nd February, 2025


